STATE OF MAINE SUPERIOR COURT
KENNEBEC, ss. CIVIL ACTION
DOCKET NO. KENSC-CV-22-54
ANDREW ROBBINS, et al.,
Plaintiffs/Petitioners,

\2 PLAINTIFFS’ EXHIBIT LIST

STATE OF MAINE, et al.,

Defendants/Respondents.
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Dated this 8th day of January, 2025, and W A/’
respectfully submitted,
Zachary L. Heiden, Bar No. 9476
Carol Garvan, Bar. No. 4448
Anahita Sotoohi, Bar No. 10120
ACLU of Maine Foundation
PO Box 7860
Portland, Maine 04112
(207) 619-6224
zheiden@aclumaine.org
cgarvan@aclumaine.org
asotoohi@aclumaine.org

Matt Warner, Bar No. 4823
Alex Harriman, Bar No. 6172
Preti, Flaherty,

Beliveau & Pachios, LLP

1 City Center

Portland, Maine 04101

(207) 791-3000
mwarner(@preti.com
aharriman@preti.com

Kevin P. Martin (pro hac vice)
Jordan Bock (pro hac vice)
Goodwin Procter LLP

100 Northern Avenue

Boston, Massachusetts 02210
(617) 570-1000
kmartin@goodwinlaw.com
Jjbock@goodwinlaw.com

Counsel for Plaintiffs



